BROCKVILLE

BOARDROOM
ELEVEN LOUNGE
ALEX PARKER
INVEST FALKIRK
1957 LOUNGE

BOXES

CLICK TO .
CONTACT US

£65
£58
£41
£41
£38
£21

£15

MEETINGS&CONFERENCES

£380
£340
£270
£270
£230
£140

£105
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CAPACITIES

THEATRE
BROCKVILLE 100
BOARDROOM N/A

ELEVEN LOUNGE 70
ALEX PARKER 40"
INVEST FALKIRK 30
1957 LOUNGE N/A
BOXES N/A

BOARDROOM U SHAPE CABARET

30
14
30
30"
20
12
10

30
N/A
20
20
15
N/A
N/A

50
N/A
30
30
20
N/A
N/A

DINNER

90
14
60
40
30
12
10

THESE ARE JUST AN INDICATION OF OUR ROOM CAPACITIES.

AS EACH EVENT IS UNIQUE, DEPENDING ON INDIVIDUAL

LAYOUTS AND REQUIREMENTS, THE ACTUAL EVENT CAPACITIES
MAY DIFFER FROM THOSE ABOVE.

*20 IF TV SCREEN IS REQUIRED

CLICK TO .
CONTACT US

MEETINGS&CONFERENCES

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

NOV 2025
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FALKIRK STADIUM
5 ¢
§ 7S

~ REFRESHMENTS &
¢ LIGHT LUNCHES

SELECTION
TEA & COFFEE £2.00 per person
TEA & COFFEE SERVED WITH...
e BREAKFAST ROLLS £4.75 per person
e DANISH PASTRIES £3.75 per person

e SCONES with Jam + Butter, Jam + Cream or 50/50 £4.25 per person

e CAKES £4.25 per person
e BISCUITS £2.75 per person
OPTIONS
SANDWICH SELECTION & HOMEMADE CHEF'S CHOICE SOUP CHIPS FRUIT £8.00 per person
SANDWICH SELECTION WITH SOUP, CHIPS, FRUIT & CORDIAL £9.00 per person
4 ITEM CHEF'S CHOICE FINGER BUFFET SERVED WITH CORDIAL £10.25 per person
SELECTION
BOTTLED STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 330ml £1.65 per bottle
JUGS OF FRESH ICED WATER COMPLIMENTARY
CAN OF SOFT DRINK £2.10 each
JUG OF FRESH ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE £4.20 each
JUG OF CORDIAL - LIME, ORANGE OR BLACKCURRANT £2.50 each
REFRESHING MINT BOWL £1.65 each
NOV 2025
CLICK TO ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT
CONTACT US PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS IN ADVANCE

o

MEETINGS&CONFERENCES _—
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DAY DELEGATE
PACKAGES

PRIVATE ROOM HIRE set up to your own requirements
DELEGATE STATIONERY
JUGS OF FRESH ICED WATER

FLIP CHART, PRESENTATION SCREEN AND FREE HIGH SPEED WIFI

£37.50PP

ON ARRIVAL Tea and coffee served with Danish pastries or filled rolls

MID-MORNING Tea and coffee

LUNCH 4 Item Chef's Choice buffet with tea and coffee or fruit juice

AFTERNOON Tea and coffee

MINIMUM OF 10 DELEGATES

£27.50°PP

ON ARRIVAL Tea and coffee served with biscuits

LUNCH Sandwiches with soup OR chips

AFTERNOON Tea and coffee or cordial

MINIMUM OF 15 DELEGATES ARE REQUIRED FOR PACKAGE 2

NOV 2025
ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

CLICK TO
CONTACT US PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS IN ADVANCE
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MEETINGS&CONFERENCES _—
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